Product data sheet

VB54B

VB54B

54 Module Surface Mount Enclosure Plain Door

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Equipment

Number of rows

Safety

Protection index IP

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

135 mm
600 mm

370 mm

IP40



